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5020 BEACH DR SE ST PETERSBURG FL 33705
https://candiscarmichael.com

$284,420

This stunning 2-bedroom, 1-bathroom condo offers the ultimate resort-style living.
Nestled within a gated community on the water, this unit boasts breathtaking views
and luxurious amenities, including, but not limited to, a Water-Front Private, fully
stocked bar, clubhouse with weekly events, VolleyBall, Pickle Ball, Basket Ball,
shuffle board, Dog Park, Gym, Two Pools, Hot Tub, […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 773 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: DALTON WADE INC Office ID: MFR260031661

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8250317

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8250317

Basics
Unit Number: 5020D Bathrooms Full: 1

Date added: Added 5 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 773 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft Year built: 1979

UnitNumber: 5020D View: Water

SubdivisionName: WATERSIDE COQUINAKEY ListOfficeName: DALTON WADE INC

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 32 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Living Room/Dining Room
Combo, Other, Pest Guard System

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Microwave, Range Hood,
Refrigerator

Flooring: Carpet, Luxury Vinyl Laundry Features: Common Area, Other

Waterfront YN: Yes Waterfront Features: Canal - Saltwater

Parking Features: Boat, None Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK, Yes

Exterior Features: Other Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Cable Available, Fire Hydrant, Sewer
Connected, Sprinkler Meter, Street Lights, Water
Connected

View: Water

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: Paved, Private

Property Details
Subdivision Name: WATERSIDE COQUINAKEY Parcel Number: 05-32-17-95095-003-0204

Levels: One Direction Faces: Northwest

Foundation Details: Stem Wall Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 752

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Association Fee Includes: Guard - 24 Hour,
Cable TV, Common Area Taxes, Pool, Escrow
Reserves Fund, Internet, Maintenance
Structure, Maintenance Grounds, Maintenance,
Management, Pest Control, Private Road,
Recreational Facilities, Security, Sewer, Trash,
Water

Community Features: Clubhouse, Dog Park,
Fitness Center, Gated Community - Guard, Golf
Carts OK, Irrigation-Reclaimed Water, Pool,
Racquetball, Sidewalks, Tennis Courts
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Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $3,850

Tax Legal Description: COQUINA KEY SEC 3 REPLAT AND ADD
BLK 1, LOT 1

Tax Lot: 0204

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 11x8 First 8 11

Living Room 14x13 First 13 14

Primary Bedroom 13x11 First 11 13

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Dog Park, Fitness Center,
Gated Community - Guard, Golf Carts OK, Irrigation-Reclaimed
Water, Pool, Racquetball, Sidewalks, Tennis Courts

ExteriorFeatures: Other

Utilities: Cable Available, Fire Hydrant, Sewer Connected,
Sprinkler Meter, Street Lights, Water Connected

Features: Living Room/Dining
Room Combo, Other, Pest Guard
System

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Range Hood, Refrigerator
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Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Boat, None

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Condominium Occupant Type: Owner

Showing Requirements: Call Before Showing, Call Listing Agent


